12/20/25 10:29:49

Gananoque (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online
Auction - King St East

Auction Opens. Mon, Jun55:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017

0018
0019
0020
0021
0022

0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0031

Title

Bar Rail

Solid wood. Three tiered Shelf

2 solid wood tables

Solid wood folding patio table

Office desk

Table and five press back chairs

Retro bar

High back office chair

2 ..4 pane windows

Vintage 8 pane window

Vintage 8 pane window

Folding table and 3 chairs

Really nice Solid Pine crokinole board
Mid-century coffeetable

Chrome plated stand

4 Ethan Allen chairs and wooden table

22 inch Murray lawn mower 5 and a half horse
Briggs and Stratton engine

wooden headboard fit a 54 or 60 inch bed
Steel metal Wagon Whesl

Mid-century modern chair

14 and a half inch by 41 inch skylight

33intall. Storage bin Garbage bin on Wheels
with lockable top

Storage on wheels

Sveje mat or rug

Beautiful thick 3 foot by 5 foot rug
Dining room or family room rug
24 inch tall milk can says Roblin
Coleman Xtreme cooler

Cyclone 2 wheeled wheelbarrow
Old fashioned wringer washer

V4

Auction Closes: Fri, Jun 9 8:00pm ET

Lot

0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047

0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061

Title

15 inch Agate pot

Preserving or canning rack and agate pot
2 fold able lawn chairs

Wedco 20 liter gas can

Toro super blower vac

60 x 30 folding table

Worx edger or weed trimmer

Black & Decker hedge trimmer

Box full of electrical stuff

Stapler in rivet gun box

Chainsaw box cover

Prostart remote control car starter.

72 feet of 220 wire with Outlet
Chicken feed water bucket

3 vintage wooden boxes

Frosted lamp shade 14 inches across five inches
deep

Miscellaneous | ot

Mannequin shoulders and head
Wooden barometer

Pajama bag and pillow stuffed animal
PA speaker system

Hampton Bay ceiling fan

Files & miscellaneous tool lot

Jew collector's plates and to Vintage souvenir
candlesticks from Kingston Ontario

DC Comics Batman Double-sided comforter
Ohio backpack

Ottawa Senators Jersey CCM officia jersey

4 sets of gloves

Size eight and a half Dakota steel toe work boots
Box of miscellaneous books



Lot

0062
0063
0064

0065
0066
0067

0068
0069
0070
0071
0072

0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086

0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094

0095
0096
0097
0098
0099

Title

Koolatron portable fridge
24 inch TV stand and a 14 inch color TV

4-12 inchrollersfor boat trailer or whatever you
wish toroll

2 Quality grade serving trays
30 ft of good sized dog chain

HoMedic Massaging Heating for your car truck
or van.

Tent pegs fishing rod flashlight
Miscellaneous ot

9 Wear Ever glasses or tumblers metal
Panamex battery operated slide viewer

Swiss Army acetate case or traveling case with
handle and wheels

Derek Alexander handbag and a organizer
Swiss Army laptop bag

Spade shovel and a edging shovel
3time and asix time Fork

Mid-century retro lot

Vintage curlers six different sizes

2 dogs made of hard plastic outdoor use
L eaded Glass double pane window.
Hair clipsin curlers

Leaded double Pain window

Antique and Native baskets

Large pleather travel bag

36 liter igloo Legend cooler

medal 6 feet long 12 inches high rails for your
flower beds or garden

Toastess hot air popcorn popper

Detroit Red Wings floor mats

The complete lllustrated stitches encyclopedia
Garden fence and edging

3 boat bumpers

6ft Canadian flag

24 inchtall 9 inch wide corner shelf

Two pieces of stedl railing great for the Garden
or railing 3

Remote control Fountain powerboat

Wooden line box

5 clipboards and a binder paper case

Hanging letter size file folders and file folders

Box of hanging folders around 70 to 100 file
folders

2/4

Lot

0100
0101
0102

0103
0104

0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120

0121
0122

0123
0124
0125

0126
0127
0128
0129
0130

0131
0132

0133
0134

0135
0136

12/20/25 10:29:49

Title

Hummingbird LCR portable fish finder
Coleman napthe gas stove

24 inch tall Infinity Sports kayak rafting
waterproof bag

Infinity Sports waterproof backpack 36 by 20

North 49th Hydra pack 110 kayak rafting
backpack

Rattan picnic basket

Huge bird house

2 insulated coolers

Retro style heater

Battery charger not working
Vintage golf bag cart Caddy Lac
Stanley FatMax toolbox

214 inlightsand 111 inch light
Vintage Seabreeze record player
3500 pound Reese hitch insert
18 speed mountain bike
Vintage Vagabond 10 speed
Danby premiere dehumidifier
Electrical lot

Box of cable

Style stone-age hand-painted pirmella by
corbeen goby

Serving set by solian ware. Cambridge England

Blue mountain pottery tea serving set. & 4 cups
and an ashtray

Brown ironstone ware
Carefree Ironstone by Cannon Canonsburg

Botanical gardens. Susan Williams Ellis.
Collection coffee cups and mugs

Mixed lot of teacups and saucers
Dinnerware set setting for 4 ...20 pieces
Amber glass

25th anniversary cups plates figurines

Miscellaneous brown and white and red and
white cups and saucers

Serving dishes and gravy boat

The Gardens table collection coffee cups and
coasters hew in package

12 centerpieces for your table

Alfred meakin serving tray and gravy boat and
6 mini cups

Pressed Glass Ware
Coffee pot cream and sugar French onion soup



Lot

0137
0138

0139
0140

0141
0142

0143
0144
0145

0146
0147
0148
0149
0150

0151

0152
0153
0154

0155
0156
0157
0158
0159

0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165

0166
0167
0168
0169
0170

Title

Ice bucket Tom vices and a couple glasses

2 brand new packs of energy star luminous
floodlights last up to 7 years

Comfort Quest air mattress 74 by 39 inches

Pop-up Garden bag by Lee Valley. New in
package

6 electronic games. 2 Brand new.

11 piece ice cream sundae station new in box
and 4 coaster set new in box

1946 Canadian newspaper or mail bag
1966 Michael Wells

Mini air compressor roadside kit.. spark plugs
oil wrenches

Timing light compression tester |ot
Wagner power paint sprayer
Stapler and gas siphoning hose lot
Knitting or crochet needles

Veteransin crochet books knitting books
crochet books knitting books.

All kinds of different flower pots sizesfor all
your garden planning needs.

2 recessed light fixtures new in box
4 milk crates

Fabric swatches great for Crafters some of the
stuff is $200 ayard

High-end fabric swatches

Black & Decker iron

Looks like somebody was making a horse quilt
A bunch of material and patterns

Whole bunch of Jean material and others
Marius materia

Huge pile of knitting needles crochet needles.
Vintage Akai stereo cassette deck.

Beautiful silver dishes

2 lights that go over pictures

Mirror and picture frames.

Great little bamboo wine rack for the patio or
deck.

Thor body armor 100 |bs to 200lbs
Vintage Phillips Reel to Resl
Webcor 8-track amplifier

Mita Precision mitre saw

Roundup garden sprayer

3/4

12/20/25 10:29:49



12/20/25 10:29:49

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

4/4



