## Gananoque (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - King St East

**Auction Opens:** Mon, Jun 5 5:00pm ET **Auction Closes:** Fri, Jun 9 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Bar Rail	0032	15 inch Agate pot
0002	Solid wood. Three tiered Shelf	0033	Preserving or canning rack and agate pot
0003	2 solid wood tables	0034	2 fold able lawn chairs
0004	Solid wood folding patio table	0035	Wedco 20 liter gas can
0005	Office desk	0036	Toro super blower vac
0006	Table and five press back chairs	0037	60 x 30 folding table
0007	Retro bar	0038	Worx edger or weed trimmer
0008	High back office chair	0039	Black & Decker hedge trimmer
0009	24 pane windows	0040	Box full of electrical stuff
0010	Vintage 8 pane window	0041	Stapler in rivet gun box
0011	Vintage 8 pane window	0042	Chainsaw box cover
0012	Folding table and 3 chairs	0043	Prostart remote control car starter.
0013	Really nice Solid Pine crokinole board	0044	72 feet of 220 wire with Outlet
0014	Mid-century coffee table	0045	Chicken feed water bucket
0015	Chrome plated stand	0046	3 vintage wooden boxes
0016	4 Ethan Allen chairs and wooden table	0047	Frosted lamp shade 14 inches across five inches
0017	22 inch Murray lawn mower 5 and a half horse	0040	deep
0010	Briggs and Stratton engine		Miscellaneous lot
	wooden headboard fit a 54 or 60 inch bed		Mannequin shoulders and head
	Steel metal Wagon Wheel		Wooden barometer
	Mid-century modern chair		Pajama bag and pillow stuffed animal
	14 and a half inch by 41 inch skylight		PA speaker system
0022	33 in tall. Storage bin Garbage bin on Wheels with lockable top		Hampton Bay ceiling fan
0023	•		Files & miscellaneous tool lot
0024		0055	Jew collector's plates and to Vintage souvenir candlesticks from Kingston Ontario
0025	Beautiful thick 3 foot by 5 foot rug	0056	DC Comics Batman Double-sided comforter
0026	Dining room or family room rug	0057	Ohio backpack
0027	24 inch tall milk can says Roblin	0058	Ottawa Senators Jersey CCM official jersey
0028	Coleman Xtreme cooler	0059	4 sets of gloves
0029	Cyclone 2 wheeled wheelbarrow	0060	Size eight and a half Dakota steel toe work boots
0031	Old fashioned wringer washer	0061	Box of miscellaneous books

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0062	Koolatron portable fridge	0100	Hummingbird LCR portable fish finder
0063	24 inch TV stand and a 14 inch color TV	0101	Coleman napthe gas stove
0064	4-12 inch rollers for boat trailer or whatever you wish to roll	0102	24 inch tall Infinity Sports kayak rafting waterproof bag
0065	2 Quality grade serving trays	0103	Infinity Sports waterproof backpack 36 by 20
0066	30 ft of good sized dog chain	0104	North 49th Hydra pack 110 kayak rafting
0067	HoMedic Massaging Heating for your car truck	0105	backpack  Determinished by
0068	or van.  Tent page fishing red fleshlight		Rattan picnic basket
0068 0069	Tent pegs fishing rod flashlight Miscellaneous lot		Huge bird house 2 insulated coolers
	9 Wear Ever glasses or tumblers metal		Retro style heater
	Panamex battery operated slide viewer		Battery charger not working
	Swiss Army acetate case or traveling case with	0110	Vintage golf bag cart Caddy Lac
0072	handle and wheels		Stanley FatMax toolbox
0073	Derek Alexander handbag and a organizer		214 in lights and 111 inch light
0074	Swiss Army laptop bag		Vintage Seabreeze record player
0075	Spade shovel and a edging shovel		3500 pound Reese hitch insert
0076	3 time and a six time Fork	0115	18 speed mountain bike
0077	Mid-century retro lot	0116	•
0078	Vintage curlers six different sizes	0117	Danby premiere dehumidifier
0079	2 dogs made of hard plastic outdoor use		Electrical lot
0080	Leaded Glass double pane window.	0119	Box of cable
0081	Hair clips in curlers	0120	Style stone-age hand-painted pirmella by
0082	Leaded double Pain window		corbeen goby
0083	Antique and Native baskets	0121	Serving set by solian ware. Cambridge England
	Large pleather travel bag	0122	Blue mountain pottery tea serving set. & 4 cups
0085	36 liter igloo Legend cooler	0100	and an ashtray
0086	medal 6 feet long 12 inches high rails for your		Brown ironstone ware
0087	flower beds or garden  Toastess hot air popcorn popper		Carefree Ironstone by Cannon Canonsburg
0088	Detroit Red Wings floor mats	0125	Botanical gardens. Susan Williams Ellis. Collection coffee cups and mugs
0089	The complete Illustrated stitches encyclopedia	0126	Mixed lot of teacups and saucers
0090	Garden fence and edging		Dinnerware set setting for 420 pieces
0091	3 boat bumpers	0128	Amber glass
0092	6ft Canadian flag	0129	25th anniversary cups plates figurines
0093	24 inch tall 9 inch wide corner shelf	0130	Miscellaneous brown and white and red and
0094	Two pieces of steel railing great for the Garden		white cups and saucers
	or railing 3		Serving dishes and gravy boat
0095	Remote control Fountain powerboat	0132	The Gardens table collection coffee cups and
0096	Wooden line box	0122	coasters new in package 12 centerpieces for your table
0097	5 clipboards and a binder paper case		Alfred meakin serving tray and gravy boat and
0098	Hanging letter size file folders and file folders	0134	6 mini cups
0099	Box of hanging folders around 70 to 100 file	0135	Pressed Glass Ware
	folders	0136	Coffee pot cream and sugar French onion soup
			-

Lot	Title
0137	Ice bucket Tom vices and a couple glasses
0138	2 brand new packs of energy star luminous floodlights last up to 7 years
0139	Comfort Quest air mattress 74 by 39 inches
0140	Pop-up Garden bag by Lee Valley. New in package
0141	6 electronic games. 2 Brand new.
0142	11 piece ice cream sundae station new in box and 4 coaster set new in box
0143	1946 Canadian newspaper or mail bag
0144	1966 Michael Wells
0145	Mini air compressor roadside kit spark plugs oil wrenches
0146	Timing light compression tester lot
0147	Wagner power paint sprayer
0148	Stapler and gas siphoning hose lot
0149	Knitting or crochet needles
0150	Veterans in crochet books knitting books crochet books knitting books.
0151	All kinds of different flower pots sizes for all your garden planning needs.
0152	2 recessed light fixtures new in box
0153	4 milk crates
0154	Fabric swatches great for Crafters some of the stuff is \$200 a yard
0155	High-end fabric swatches
0156	Black & Decker iron
0157	Looks like somebody was making a horse quilt
0158	A bunch of material and patterns
0159	Whole bunch of Jean material and others Marius material
0160	Huge pile of knitting needles crochet needles.
0161	Vintage Akai stereo cassette deck.
0162	Beautiful silver dishes
0163	2 lights that go over pictures
0164	Mirror and picture frames.
0165	Great little bamboo wine rack for the patio or deck.

**0166** Thor body armor 100 lbs to 200lbs

0167 Vintage Phillips Reel to Reel
0168 Webcor 8-track amplifier
0169 Mita Precision mitre saw
0170 Roundup garden sprayer

3/4

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com